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Elezione: P.Prov. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
SIMONETT

2
BERTOCCO

3
GHERSC

4
RONZANI

5
AMISANO

6
FERRARIG

7
BELLETTI

8
DELMASTR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 976 701 71,82 407 62,14 24 3,66 20 3,05 158 24,12 3 0,46 3 0,46 23 3,51 17 2,60 655 93,44 46 6,56 

   2 885 638 72,09 346 57,67 25 4,17 39 6,50 134 22,33 7 1,17 4 0,67 24 4,00 21 3,50 600 94,04 38 5,96 

   3 910 658 72,31 339 55,30 30 4,89 27 4,40 165 26,92 9 1,47 4 0,65 22 3,59 17 2,77 613 93,16 45 6,84 

   4 878 643 73,23 378 60,97 21 3,39 23 3,71 143 23,06 4 0,65 10 1,61 21 3,39 20 3,23 620 96,42 23 3,58 

   5 834 628 75,30 342 57,97 19 3,22 24 4,07 174 29,49 3 0,51 5 0,85 12 2,03 11 1,86 590 93,95 38 6,05 

   6 0 87 0,00 42 52,50 4 5,00 4 5,00 19 23,75 1 1,25 1 1,25 7 8,75 2 2,50 80 91,95 7 8,05 

   7 902 669 74,17 389 62,14 20 3,19 31 4,95 131 20,93 10 1,60 5 0,80 32 5,11 8 1,28 626 93,57 43 6,43 

   8 1.009 711 70,47 377 56,78 20 3,01 25 3,77 177 26,66 3 0,45 8 1,20 36 5,42 18 2,71 664 93,39 47 6,61 

   9 1.020 761 74,61 404 56,74 19 2,67 37 5,20 189 26,54 5 0,70 6 0,84 34 4,78 18 2,53 712 93,56 49 6,44 

  10 766 548 71,54 277 55,51 20 4,01 29 5,81 119 23,85 3 0,60 6 1,20 32 6,41 13 2,61 499 91,06 49 8,94 

  11 683 497 72,77 250 53,19 9 1,91 16 3,40 142 30,21 5 1,06 7 1,49 22 4,68 19 4,04 470 94,57 27 5,43 

  12 865 615 71,10 284 50,35 20 3,55 37 6,56 178 31,56 2 0,35 5 0,89 17 3,01 21 3,72 564 91,71 51 8,29 

  13 924 680 73,59 357 56,49 23 3,64 25 3,96 182 28,80 4 0,63 6 0,95 16 2,53 19 3,01 632 92,94 48 7,06 

  14 833 623 74,79 318 55,11 23 3,99 22 3,81 186 32,24 8 1,39 5 0,87 12 2,08 3 0,52 577 92,62 46 7,38 

  15 963 702 72,90 377 56,27 16 2,39 37 5,52 187 27,91 6 0,90 5 0,75 21 3,13 21 3,13 670 95,44 32 4,56 

  16 850 651 76,59 257 42,41 16 2,64 25 4,13 227 37,46 7 1,16 6 0,99 50 8,25 18 2,97 606 93,09 45 6,91 

  17 917 706 76,99 325 49,17 21 3,18 22 3,33 229 34,64 4 0,61 5 0,76 42 6,35 13 1,97 661 93,63 45 6,37 

  18 930 720 77,42 365 54,07 14 2,07 25 3,70 202 29,93 4 0,59 12 1,78 40 5,93 13 1,93 675 93,75 45 6,25 

  19 837 604 72,16 277 49,29 14 2,49 29 5,16 185 32,92 3 0,53 1 0,18 39 6,94 14 2,49 562 93,05 42 6,95 

  20 878 602 68,56 279 49,73 92 16,40 20 3,57 134 23,89 3 0,53 5 0,89 19 3,39 9 1,60 561 93,19 41 6,81 

  21 832 646 77,64 365 61,04 14 2,34 24 4,01 152 25,42 1 0,17 1 0,17 26 4,35 15 2,51 598 92,57 48 7,43 

  22 825 617 74,79 334 57,69 18 3,11 30 5,18 157 27,12 7 1,21 5 0,86 13 2,25 15 2,59 579 93,84 38 6,16 

  23 791 567 71,68 278 52,45 20 3,77 35 6,60 145 27,36 3 0,57 10 1,89 25 4,72 14 2,64 530 93,47 37 6,53 

  24 534 413 77,34 207 52,94 12 3,07 30 7,67 114 29,16 4 1,02 5 1,28 12 3,07 7 1,79 391 94,67 22 5,33 

  25 579 425 73,40 210 53,03 13 3,28 22 5,56 122 30,81 1 0,25 0 0,00 16 4,04 12 3,03 396 93,18 29 6,82 

  26 798 568 71,18 276 51,30 15 2,79 30 5,58 171 31,78 3 0,56 6 1,12 19 3,53 18 3,35 538 94,72 30 5,28 

  27 781 579 74,14 330 59,78 10 1,81 28 5,07 125 22,64 4 0,72 10 1,81 27 4,89 18 3,26 552 95,34 27 4,66 

  28 755 583 77,22 329 59,60 17 3,08 48 8,70 137 24,82 2 0,36 6 1,09 9 1,63 4 0,72 552 94,68 31 5,32 

  29 681 524 76,95 298 59,84 13 2,61 34 6,83 115 23,09 4 0,80 5 1,00 16 3,21 13 2,61 498 95,04 26 4,96 

  30 1.163 465 39,98 254 59,07 14 3,26 25 5,81 111 25,81 0 0,00 2 0,47 14 3,26 10 2,33 430 92,47 35 7,53 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: P.Prov. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
SIMONETT

2
BERTOCCO

3
GHERSC

4
RONZANI

5
AMISANO

6
FERRARIG

7
BELLETTI

8
DELMASTR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 849 646 76,09 338 55,41 19 3,11 35 5,74 176 28,85 3 0,49 3 0,49 25 4,10 11 1,80 610 94,43 36 5,57 

  32 1.204 874 72,59 467 56,27 32 3,86 50 6,02 220 26,51 1 0,12 5 0,60 31 3,73 24 2,89 830 94,97 44 5,03 

  33 441 328 74,38 172 57,33 11 3,67 19 6,33 74 24,67 0 0,00 3 1,00 12 4,00 9 3,00 300 91,46 28 8,54 

  34 432 353 81,71 178 53,61 18 5,42 8 2,41 104 31,33 4 1,20 5 1,51 8 2,41 7 2,11 332 94,05 21 5,95 

  35 691 544 78,73 317 62,16 8 1,57 11 2,16 132 25,88 5 0,98 3 0,59 25 4,90 9 1,76 510 93,75 34 6,25 

  36 753 568 75,43 339 64,57 9 1,71 21 4,00 120 22,86 2 0,38 1 0,19 14 2,67 19 3,62 525 92,43 43 7,57 

  37 743 555 74,70 301 57,66 9 1,72 20 3,83 153 29,31 1 0,19 7 1,34 10 1,92 21 4,02 522 94,05 33 5,95 

  38 768 562 73,18 287 53,45 11 2,05 11 2,05 180 33,52 2 0,37 8 1,49 19 3,54 19 3,54 537 95,55 25 4,45 

  39 480 373 77,71 193 54,99 4 1,14 7 1,99 100 28,49 1 0,28 30 8,55 11 3,13 5 1,42 351 94,10 22 5,90 

  40 508 364 71,65 175 53,35 8 2,44 5 1,52 117 35,67 0 0,00 1 0,30 12 3,66 10 3,05 328 90,11 36 9,89 

  41 1.026 744 72,51 358 52,57 16 2,35 34 4,99 210 30,84 5 0,73 4 0,59 36 5,29 18 2,64 681 91,53 63 8,47 

  42 997 684 68,61 342 53,52 19 2,97 37 5,79 196 30,67 6 0,94 5 0,78 21 3,29 13 2,03 639 93,42 45 6,58 

  43 889 663 74,58 311 49,52 13 2,07 38 6,05 216 34,39 4 0,64 8 1,27 28 4,46 10 1,59 628 94,72 35 5,28 

  44 1.119 801 71,58 416 56,22 14 1,89 33 4,46 198 26,76 7 0,95 8 1,08 40 5,41 24 3,24 740 92,38 61 7,62 

  45 1.135 827 72,86 428 55,15 23 2,96 25 3,22 232 29,90 14 1,80 7 0,90 31 3,99 16 2,06 776 93,83 51 6,17 

  46 858 588 68,53 304 54,87 22 3,97 28 5,05 149 26,90 1 0,18 4 0,72 34 6,14 12 2,17 554 94,22 34 5,78 

  47 964 732 75,93 348 51,56 17 2,52 29 4,30 230 34,07 5 0,74 4 0,59 30 4,44 12 1,78 675 92,21 57 7,79 

Totali 38.456 28.037 72,91 14.545 55,43 849 3,24 1.234 4,70 7.417 28,27 184 0,70 265 1,01 1.085 4,14 660 2,52 26.239 93,59 1.798 6,41 
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Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 976 701 71,82 655 93,44 46 6,56 21 3,00 25 3,57 0 0,00 

   2 885 638 72,09 600 94,04 38 5,96 16 2,51 22 3,45 0 0,00 

   3 910 658 72,31 613 93,16 45 6,84 22 3,34 23 3,50 0 0,00 

   4 878 643 73,23 620 96,42 23 3,58 8 1,24 15 2,33 0 0,00 

   5 834 628 75,30 590 93,95 38 6,05 19 3,03 19 3,03 0 0,00 

   6 0 87 0,00 80 91,95 7 8,05 7 8,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 902 669 74,17 626 93,57 43 6,43 16 2,39 27 4,04 0 0,00 

   8 1.009 711 70,47 664 93,39 47 6,61 20 2,81 27 3,80 0 0,00 

   9 1.020 761 74,61 712 93,56 49 6,44 21 2,76 28 3,68 0 0,00 

  10 766 548 71,54 499 91,06 49 8,94 24 4,38 25 4,56 0 0,00 

  11 683 497 72,77 470 94,57 27 5,43 13 2,62 14 2,82 0 0,00 

  12 865 615 71,10 564 91,71 51 8,29 29 4,72 22 3,58 0 0,00 

  13 924 680 73,59 632 92,94 48 7,06 25 3,68 23 3,38 0 0,00 

  14 833 623 74,79 577 92,62 46 7,38 25 4,01 21 3,37 0 0,00 

  15 963 702 72,90 670 95,44 32 4,56 20 2,85 12 1,71 0 0,00 

  16 850 651 76,59 606 93,09 45 6,91 22 3,38 23 3,53 0 0,00 

  17 917 706 76,99 661 93,63 45 6,37 24 3,40 21 2,97 0 0,00 

  18 930 720 77,42 675 93,75 45 6,25 22 3,06 23 3,19 0 0,00 

  19 837 604 72,16 562 93,05 42 6,95 21 3,48 21 3,48 0 0,00 

  20 878 602 68,56 561 93,19 41 6,81 20 3,32 21 3,49 0 0,00 

  21 832 646 77,64 598 92,57 48 7,43 20 3,10 28 4,33 0 0,00 

  22 825 617 74,79 579 93,84 38 6,16 20 3,24 18 2,92 0 0,00 

  23 791 567 71,68 530 93,47 37 6,53 20 3,53 17 3,00 0 0,00 

  24 534 413 77,34 391 94,67 22 5,33 8 1,94 14 3,39 0 0,00 

  25 579 425 73,40 396 93,18 29 6,82 20 4,71 9 2,12 0 0,00 

  26 798 568 71,18 538 94,72 30 5,28 12 2,11 18 3,17 0 0,00 

  27 781 579 74,14 552 95,34 27 4,66 19 3,28 8 1,38 0 0,00 

  28 755 583 77,22 552 94,68 31 5,32 21 3,60 10 1,72 0 0,00 

  29 681 524 76,95 498 95,04 26 4,96 21 4,01 5 0,95 0 0,00 

  30 1.163 465 39,98 430 92,47 35 7,53 27 5,81 8 1,72 0 0,00 
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Elezione: P.Prov. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 849 646 76,09 610 94,43 36 5,57 18 2,79 18 2,79 0 0,00 

  32 1.204 874 72,59 830 94,97 44 5,03 21 2,40 23 2,63 0 0,00 

  33 441 328 74,38 300 91,46 28 8,54 10 3,05 14 4,27 4 1,22 

  34 432 353 81,71 332 94,05 21 5,95 7 1,98 14 3,97 0 0,00 

  35 691 544 78,73 510 93,75 34 6,25 14 2,57 20 3,68 0 0,00 

  36 753 568 75,43 525 92,43 43 7,57 18 3,17 25 4,40 0 0,00 

  37 743 555 74,70 522 94,05 33 5,95 16 2,88 17 3,06 0 0,00 

  38 768 562 73,18 537 95,55 25 4,45 11 1,96 14 2,49 0 0,00 

  39 480 373 77,71 351 94,10 22 5,90 11 2,95 11 2,95 0 0,00 

  40 508 364 71,65 328 90,11 36 9,89 14 3,85 22 6,04 0 0,00 

  41 1.026 744 72,51 681 91,53 63 8,47 28 3,76 35 4,70 0 0,00 

  42 997 684 68,61 639 93,42 45 6,58 20 2,92 25 3,65 0 0,00 

  43 889 663 74,58 628 94,72 35 5,28 20 3,02 15 2,26 0 0,00 

  44 1.119 801 71,58 740 92,38 61 7,62 26 3,25 35 4,37 0 0,00 

  45 1.135 827 72,86 776 93,83 51 6,17 22 2,66 29 3,51 0 0,00 

  46 858 588 68,53 554 94,22 34 5,78 17 2,89 17 2,89 0 0,00 

  47 964 732 75,93 675 92,21 57 7,79 24 3,28 33 4,51 0 0,00 

Totali 38.456 28.037 72,91 26.239 93,59 1.798 6,41 880 3,14 914 3,26 4 0,01 
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